
Year 10 Assignment Calendar 2017 Term 2

Subject Description Teacher Day Date Month

Week 1

Week 2

ITD Scrap Metal Art (Practical finished, Evaluation) Mr McLennan / Mr Pelka Thursday 27 April

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Science Test Mrs Schermer Tuesday  16 May

ITD Theory Sheets Mr McLennan / Mr Pelka Thursday 18 May

English Narrative Extension  due
Mrs Crockford / Mrs Bool / Mr 

Veschetti
Thursday 18 May

Week 6

Drama Analytical Essay Mrs Malcolm Thursday 25 May

Japanese Speaking Mr Priestly Thursday 25 May

Ordinary Mathematics Assignment Mr Ellison/Miss Sugars Friday 26 May

Advanced Mathematics Assignment Mrs Donovan Friday 26 May

Week 7

Food Technology Celebrations ‐ Cake baking Mrs Bernardi Tuesday 30 May

Science Motion lab report Mr Fenner Tuesday 30 May

Music Analysis Miss Sugars Thursday 1 June

Week 8

Visual Art Making task Ms Todd Monday 5 June

Food Technology Celebrations ‐ Cake Decorating Mrs Bernardi Tuesday 6 June

Health & Physical Education Sport Sociology extended response exam Mr O'Neill Wednesday 7 June

French  Listening  Miss Nozaic Thursday 8 June 

Geography Report Mrs Holden / Mr Miller Thursday 8 June

Graphics Kitchen design Mr Pelka Thursday 8 June

Italian Listening  Miss Nozaic Thursday 8 June 

Japanese Writing Mr Priestly Thursday 8 June

Study of Humanities Assignment ‐ Sustainable Business Miss Peters Thursday 8 June

Health & Physical Education Fitness Program Assignment Mr O'Hallahan Friday 9 June

Science Scientific report Mrs Schermer Friday 9 June

Week 9

Italian Speaking  Miss Nozaic Monday 12 June 

Music Performance Miss Sugars Monday 12 June

English Poetry Presentations
Mrs Crockford / Mrs Bool / Mr 

Veschetti
Monday 12 June

Drama Scripted Performance Mrs Malcolm Tuesday 13 June

French  Speaking  Miss Nozaic  Tuesday 13 June 

Religion Multimodal
Miss Morrow / Mr MacCallum / 

Mrs Nozaic
Tuesday 13 June

Drama Journal Mrs Malcolm Thursday 15 June

Food Technology Folio ‐ Celebrations Mrs Bernardi Thursday 15 June

History Research Assignment Miss Crothers Thursday 15 June

ITD Camp Table Practical Mr McLennan / Mr Pelka Thursday 15 June

ICT InDesign Assignment Mr Caines Thursday 15 June

Visual Art Exam Ms Todd Thursday 15 June

Ordinary Mathematics End of Semester test Mr Ellison / Miss Sugars Friday  16 June

Advanced Mathematics End of Semester test Mrs Donovan Friday  16 June

Week 10


